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Zimmer 2

ca.20,39 m²
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Stiftung für Wohnungsbau  
der Bergarbeiter (StWB)

1,60

7
0

2,33
2
,0

4

Küche
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Zimmer 1
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Flur

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Zimmer 3

Zimmer 4

Küche

Bad/WC
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Arbeiten

ca.13,55 m²
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Saarbrücken
Ursulinenstr. 18
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StWB Wohnen GmbH
www.stwb-wohnen.de
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Zusammenstellung
Wohnfläche

Summe

1
0

2,18

1,00

25

5
0

1
2

9
7

1
0

1
,4

5

2,56

Bad / WC

ca.6,00 m²

Zimmer 4

ca.17,99 m²

Zimmer 3

ca.12,02 m²

2
,6

9

1,18

1
,1

0

1
6

Flur

ca.14,46 m²

1
0

ca. 1:100

19.05.2020

45

7
4

1
0
0

8
0

55

112,39 m²

16

1,75

2,20

Mehrfamilienhaus
Dachgeschoss Links
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